Surgical Technique
NEXXT MATRIXX® Stand Alone ALIF
317-436-7801
14425 Bergen Blvd, Suite B
Noblesville, IN 46060
71-048, Rev D
3D Printed Porous Titanium

from the inferior and superior endplates and removal of
boney ongrowth should be completed in order to limit
iatrogenic damage.
All supplemental instrumentation should be revised in
accordance with its respective product technique guide.
Figure 16b
Figure 16a
3D Printed Porous Titanium
N E X X T  M AT R I X X®
Surgical Technique Guide
18
Simple, Integrated, Secure
S TA N D  A L O N E  A L I F
NEXXT MATRIXX® Stand Alone ALIF Implant Part Numbers
24D x 32W x XXH Implants
61-2432-10-8-SP 24Dx32Wx10H, 8°
61-2432-12-8-SP 24Dx32Wx12H, 8°
61-2432-14-8-SP 24Dx32Wx14H, 8°
61-2432-16-8-SP 24Dx32Wx16H, 8°
61-2432-18-8-SP 24Dx32Wx18H, 8°
61-2432-20-8-SP* 24Dx32Wx20H, 8°
61-2432-10-14-SP 24Dx32Wx10H, 14°
61-2432-12-14-SP 24Dx32Wx12H, 14°
61-2432-14-14-SP 24Dx32Wx14H, 14°
61-2432-16-14-SP 24Dx32Wx16H, 14°
61-2432-18-14-SP 24Dx32Wx18H, 14°
61-2432-20-14-SP 24Dx32Wx20H, 14°
61-2432-12-20-SP 24Dx32Wx12H, 20°
61-2432-14-20-SP 24Dx32Wx14H, 20°
61-2432-16-20-SP 24Dx32Wx16H, 20°
61-2432-18-20-SP 24Dx32Wx18H, 20°
61-2432-20-20-SP 24Dx32Wx20H, 20°
61-2432-14-25-SP* 24Dx32Wx14H, 25°
61-2432-16-25-SP* 24Dx32Wx16H, 25°
61-2432-18-25-SP* 24Dx32Wx18H, 25°
61-2432-20-25-SP* 24Dx32Wx20H, 25°
27D x 36W x XXH Implants
61-2736-10-8-SP 27Dx36Wx10H, 8°
61-2736-12-8-SP 27Dx36Wx12H, 8°
61-2736-14-8-SP 27Dx36Wx14H, 8°
61-2736-16-8-SP 27Dx36Wx16H, 8°
61-2736-18-8-SP 27Dx36Wx18H, 8°
61-2736-20-8-SP* 27Dx36Wx20H, 8°
61-2736-10-14-SP 27Dx36Wx10H, 14°
61-2736-12-14-SP 27Dx36Wx12H, 14°
61-2736-14-14-SP 27Dx36Wx14H, 14°
61-2736-16-14-SP 27Dx36Wx16H, 14°
61-2736-18-14-SP 27Dx36Wx18H, 14°
61-2736-20-14-SP 27Dx36Wx20H, 14°
61-2736-12-20-SP 27Dx36Wx12H, 20°
61-2736-14-20-SP 27Dx36Wx14H, 20°
61-2736-16-20-SP 27Dx36Wx16H, 20°
61-2736-18-20-SP 27Dx36Wx18H, 20°
61-2736-20-20-SP 27Dx36Wx20H, 20°
61-2736-14-25-SP* 27Dx36Wx14H, 25°
61-2736-16-25-SP* 27Dx36Wx16H, 25°
61-2736-18-25-SP* 27Dx36Wx18H, 25°
61-2736-20-25-SP* 27Dx36Wx20H, 25°
30D x 40W x XXH Implants
61-3040-10-8-SP 30Dx40Wx10H, 8°
61-3040-12-8-SP 30Dx40Wx12H, 8°
61-3040-14-8-SP 30Dx40Wx14H, 8°
61-3040-16-8-SP 30Dx40Wx16H, 8°
61-3040-18-8-SP 30Dx40Wx18H, 8°
61-3040-20-8-SP* 30Dx40Wx20H, 8°
61-3040-10-14-SP 30Dx40Wx10H, 14°
61-3040-12-14-SP 30Dx40Wx12H, 14°
61-3040-14-14-SP 30Dx40Wx14H, 14°
61-3040-16-14-SP 30Dx40Wx16H, 14°
61-3040-18-14-SP 30Dx40Wx18H, 14°
61-3040-20-14-SP 30Dx40Wx20H, 14°
61-3040-14-20-SP 30Dx40Wx14H, 20°
61-3040-16-20-SP 30Dx40Wx16H, 20°
61-3040-18-20-SP 30Dx40Wx18H, 20°
61-3040-20-20-SP 30Dx40Wx20H, 20°
61-3040-14-25-SP* 30Dx40Wx14H, 25°
61-3040-16-25-SP* 30Dx40Wx16H, 25°
61-3040-18-25-SP* 30Dx40Wx18H, 25°
61-3040-20-25-SP* 30Dx40Wx20H, 25°
Standard P/N Description Standard P/N Description Standard P/N Description
61-50-15-SP Ø5.0x20mm Screw
61-50-20-SP Ø5.0x25mm Screw
61-50-25-SP Ø5.0x30mm Screw
61-50-30-SP Ø5.0x35mm Screw
61-55-15-SP Ø5.5x20mm Screw
61-55-20-SP Ø5.5x25mm Screw
61-55-25-SP Ø5.5x30mm Screw
61-55-30-SP Ø5.5x35mm Screw
Standard P/N Description Standard P/N Description
Standard Screws Rescue Screws
*Made to order
3D Printed Porous Titanium

I61-21-05 Poly Angle Driver
I61-32-XX
I61-22-04
I62-52-01
I61-26-01I61-22-03
I61-24-01 I92-20-01
I92-20-01
3D Printed Porous Titanium
N E X X T  M AT R I X X®
Surgical Technique Guide
21
Simple, Integrated, Secure
S TA N D  A L O N E  A L I F
NEXXT MATRIXX® Stand Alone ALIF Implant Part Numbers
24D x 32W x XXH Trials
I61-TR2432-10-8-SP 24Dx32Wx10H, 8°
I61-TR2432-12-8-SP 24Dx32Wx12H, 8°
I61-TR2432-14-8-SP 24Dx32Wx14H, 8°
I61-TR2432-16-8-SP 24Dx32Wx16H, 8°
I61-TR2432-18-8-SP 24Dx32Wx18H, 8°
I61-TR2432-20-8-SP* 24Dx32Wx20H, 8°
I61-TR2432-10-14-SP 24Dx32Wx10H, 14°
I61-TR2432-12-14-SP 24Dx32Wx12H, 14°
I61-TR2432-14-14-SP 24Dx32Wx14H, 14°
I61-TR2432-16-14-SP 24Dx32Wx16H, 14°
I61-TR2432-18-14-SP 24Dx32Wx18H, 14°
I61-TR2432-20-14-SP 24Dx32Wx20H, 14°
I61-TR2432-12-20-SP 24Dx32Wx12H, 20°
I61-TR2432-14-20-SP 24Dx32Wx14H, 20°
I61-TR2432-16-20-SP 24Dx32Wx16H, 20°
I61-TR2432-18-20-SP 24Dx32Wx18H, 20°
I61-TR2432-20-20-SP 24Dx32Wx20H, 20°
I61-TR2432-14-25-SP* 24Dx32Wx14H, 25°
I61-TR2432-16-25-SP* 24Dx32Wx16H, 25°
I61-TR2432-18-25-SP* 24Dx32Wx18H, 25°
I61-TR2432-20-25-SP* 24Dx32Wx20H, 25°
27D x 36W x XXH Implants
I61-TR2736-10-8-SP 27Dx36Wx10H, 8°
I61-TR2736-12-8-SP 27Dx36Wx12H, 8°
I61-TR2736-14-8-SP 27Dx36Wx14H, 8°
I61-TR2736-16-8-SP 27Dx36Wx16H, 8°
I61-TR2736-18-8-SP 27Dx36Wx18H, 8°
I61-TR2736-20-8-SP* 27Dx36Wx20H, 8°
I61-TR2736-10-14-SP 27Dx36Wx10H, 14°
I61-TR2736-12-14-SP 27Dx36Wx12H, 14°
I61-TR2736-14-14-SP 27Dx36Wx14H, 14°
I61-TR2736-16-14-SP 27Dx36Wx16H, 14°
I61-TR2736-18-14-SP 27Dx36Wx18H, 14°
I61-TR2736-20-14-SP 27Dx36Wx20H, 14°
I61-TR2736-12-20-SP 27Dx36Wx12H, 20°
I61-TR2736-14-20-SP 27Dx36Wx14H, 20°
I61-TR2736-16-20-SP 27Dx36Wx16H, 20°
I61-TR2736-18-20-SP 27Dx36Wx18H, 20°
I61-TR2736-20-20-SP 27Dx36Wx20H, 20°
I61-TR2736-14-25-SP* 27Dx36Wx14H, 25°
I61-TR2736-16-25-SP* 27Dx36Wx16H, 25°
I61-TR2736-18-25-SP* 27Dx36Wx18H, 25°
I61-TR2736-20-25-SP* 27Dx36Wx20H, 25°
30D x 40W x XXH Implants
I61-TR3040-10-8-SP 30Dx40Wx10H, 8°
I61-TR3040-12-8-SP 30Dx40Wx12H, 8°
I61-TR3040-14-8-SP 30Dx40Wx14H, 8°
I61-TR3040-16-8-SP 30Dx40Wx16H, 8°
I61-TR3040-18-8-SP 30Dx40Wx18H, 8°
I61-TR3040-20-8-SP* 30Dx40Wx20H, 8°
I61-TR3040-10-14-SP 30Dx40Wx10H, 14°
I61-TR3040-12-14-SP 30Dx40Wx12H, 14°
I61-TR3040-14-14-SP 30Dx40Wx14H, 14°
I61-TR3040-16-14-SP 30Dx40Wx16H, 14°
I61-TR3040-18-14-SP 30Dx40Wx18H, 14°
I61-TR3040-20-14-SP 30Dx40Wx20H, 14°
I61-TR3040-14-20-SP 30Dx40Wx14H, 20°
I61-TR3040-16-20-SP 30Dx40Wx16H, 20°
I61-TR3040-18-20-SP 30Dx40Wx18H, 20°
I61-TR3040-20-20-SP 30Dx40Wx20H, 20°
I61-TR3040-14-25-SP* 30Dx40Wx14H, 25°
I61-TR3040-16-25-SP* 30Dx40Wx16H, 25°
I61-TR3040-18-25-SP* 30Dx40Wx18H, 25°
I61-TR3040-20-25-SP* 30Dx40Wx20H, 25°
Standard P/N Description Standard P/N Description Standard P/N Description
*Made to order
3D Printed Porous Titanium
N E X X T  M AT R I X X®

3D Printed Porous Titanium
N E X X T  M AT R I X X®
Surgical Technique Guide
23
Simple, Integrated, Secure
S TA N D  A L O N E  A L I F
NEXXT MATRIXX® SA ALIF Standard Interbody and Trial Case
Standard P/N Description
1. I61-02-01 Cage Inserter, Non Locking x2
2. I61-01-03 Oblique Inserter, Non Locking x2
3. I61-01-02 Angled Inserter, Non Locking x2
4. I61-03-01 SA ALIF, Trial Inserter x2
5. I10-01-43 Hudson T-Handle x2
6. I61-34-02 Cage Remover
7. I61-42-01 Tamp
8. I61-32-32 Annulotomy Template, 32mm
9. I61-32-36 Annulotomy Template, 36mm
10. I61-32-40 Annulotomy Template, 40mm
11. I61-32-02 Annulotomy Centering Pin
12. I61-TR2432-HH-08 Trials, 8°, 24mm x 32mm x 10-18mm tall
13. I61-TR2432-HH-14 Trials, 14°, 24mm x 32mm x 10-20mm tall
14. I61-TR2432-HH-20 Trials, 20°, 24mm x 32mm x 12-20mm tall
15. I61-TR2736-HH-08 Trials, 8°, 27mm x 36mm x 10-18mm tall
16. I61-TR2736-HH-14 Trials, 14°, 27mm x 36mm x 10-20mm tall
17. I61-TR2736-HH-20 Trials, 20°, 27mm x 36mm x 12-20mm tall
18. I61-TR3040-HH-08 Trials, 8°, 30mm x 40mm x 10-18mm tall
19. I61-TR3040-HH-14 Trials, 14°, 30mm x 40mm x 10-20mm tall
20. I61-TR3040-HH-20 Trials, 20°, 30mm x 40mm x 12-20mm tall
21. I92-20-01 Thumb Wheel Rotator
Top Level
Bottom Level
1